Taivassalon Kalakerhon yleiset pilkkikilpailut 09.02- 2019

Vehaksessa
Naiset :
1. Renholm Liisa
2. Holmberg Ulla
3. Saarinen Anni
Yleinen:
1. Triipponen Juuso
2. Merta Henri
3. Kinnunen Timo
4. Riikonen Marko
5. Kuusinen Pekka
6. Veli-Pekka Virtanen
7. Samu Laaksovirta
8. Juha-Pekka Triipponen
9. Saarinen Rami
10. Talja Antti
11. Matikainen Pekka
12. M Talja Antti
13. Jérvenpdd Jarmo

. Lehtinen Pasi

Veteraanit:

1. Aronen Illkka

2. Lehtonen Ilkka

3. Ruoho Risto

4. Niitynperd Jarmo
5. Aaltonen Ari

6. Saarinen Hannu
7. Laiho Jarmo

8. Lehtonen Juha

9. Sopanen Pekka
10. Hietakangas Harri
11. Pellinen Unto

12. Helminen Harri
13. Hietalahti Kalevi
14. Survo Pekka

15. Pdivinen Eino

16 Signell Mikko

Tuloksia

seura

Onki- 86
Onki- 86
Onki-86

ONKI-86
ONKI-86
ONKI-86
ONKI-86
ONKI-86

Killi

TAKK
ONKI-86
TAKK
LUK
TAKK

NSUK
TAKK
ONKI-86
KKK
ONKI-86
ONKI-86
ONKI-86
TAKK
ONKI-86
KKK
ONKI-86
TAKK
TAKK
LUK
TAKK
ONKI-86

tulos g

3480
2975
175

6670
5070
4470
4370
2450
1475
1195
980
755
520
390
2045
215
40

Kilpailijoita 32

4195
2665
2625
2490
2470
2385
2340
2020
1665
1340
1145
1100
1005

915

530

405



